
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

7
5

11
9

99

Name

Radek SOKOL
Jan Drkoš
Lukáš Burget
Markéta ROSICKÁ
Petr KREJČIŘÍK

Class

M PRESTIGE lic.

M PRESTIGE lic.

M PRESTIGE lic.

M PRESTIGE

M PRESTIGE

Total points

45
45
32
26
0

R1.

20
25
16
13
0

R2.

25
20
16
13
0
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MINIBIKE

PRESTIGE

Celkové výsledky

Brno 0,423 Km


